Designed for your confidence.
Configured for your application.
Agilent HLD helium mass spectrometer leak detectors
Advanced Test Equipment Corp.
www.atecorp.com     800-404-ATEC (2832)
2
3
Given that leaks are a fact of life, the critical question facing engineers often

Cart: 764 mm x 508 mm x 1153 mm
11
Ordering information
Accessories
Description Part no.
Wireless remote G8600-60002
Power Probe sniffer 10 ft. K9565306
Power Probe sniffer 25 ft. K9565307
Power Probe sniffer 50 ft. MSPLL10677
Power Probe sniffer 60 ft. MSPLL10860
Universal test fixture (flapper box) VSFLDFBNW25
Helium Spray Probe kit K0167301
Configured options
Description Part no.
Oil mist eliminator for DS 40M (PR02 only) #100
Discrete IO interface #101
Wireless remote, base unit #102
1-1/8 inch compression test port #104
Universal test fixture cable #105
VS Harsh Environment Probe #106
HLD Configuration Part no.
PR02: portable, 2 m3/hour rotary vane pump G8610A
PD03: portable, 3 m3/hour dry pump combination G8610B
MR15: mobile cart, 15 m3/hour rotary vane pump G8611A
MD30: mobile cart, 30 m3/hour dry scroll pump G8611B
MD15: mobile cart, 15 m3/hour dry scroll pump G8611C
MR30: mobile cart, 30 m3/hour rotary vane pump G8611D
BR15: bench mount, 15 m3/hour rotary vane pump G8612A
BD30: bench mount, 30 m3/hour dry scroll pump G8612B
BD15: bench mount, 15 m3/hour dry scroll pump G8612C
BR30: bench mount, 30 m3/hour rotary vane pump G8612D
Learn more:
Buy online:
U.S. and Canada toll-free
1-800-882-7426 (toll-free)
Europe
00 800 234 234 00 (toll-free)
Asia Pacific